
M W M W M W M W M W M W M W

100m

200m

400m

800m

1500m / Mile

3000m / 5000m

3000mSC

100mH / 110mH

400mH

High Jump

Pole Vault

Long Jump

Triple Jump

Shot Put

Discus 

Javelin 

M W M W M W M W M W M W

100m

200m

400m

800m

1500m / Mile

3000m / 5000m

3000mSC

100mH / 110mH

400mH

High Jump

Pole Vault

Long Jump

Triple Jump

Shot Put

Discus 

Javelin 

18 June

WDL 2022: ALLOCATION OF DIAMOND DISCIPLINES 
as of 11 July 2022

DOHA BIRMINGHAM
(LONDON) EUGENE RABAT ROME OSLO PARIS

13 May 21 May 28 May 5 June 9 June 16 June

STOCKHOLM SILESIA MONACO LAUSANNE ZURICH

30 June 6 August 10 August 26 August 2 September 7 - 8 September

BRUSSELS


	Tabelle1 (2)

