

WDL 2022: ALLOCATION OF DIAMOND DISCIPLINES

as of 11 July 2022

	DOHA 13 May		BIRMINGHAM (LONDON) 21 May		EUGENE 28 May		RABAT 5 June		ROME 9 June		OSLO 16 June		PARIS 18 June	
	М	w	М	W	М	W	М	W	М	W	М	W	М	w
100m			♡	♦	♡	♡		♡	♡		♡			♡
200m	♡	♡					♡			♡		♡	♡	
400m		♡	♡		♡			♡	♡		♡		♡	♡
800m	♡		♡	♡		♡	♡			♡		♡	♡	
1500m / Mile	♡		♡	♡	♡	♡	♡	♡		♡	♡			
3000m / 5000m		♡		♡	♡			♡	♡		♡	♡	♡	
3000mSC	♡					♡	♡		♡					♡
100mH / 110mH		♡								♡	♡		♡	♡
400mH	♡			♡	♡		♡			♡	♡	♡		
High Jump	♡		♡			♡		♡	♡					♡
Pole Vault	♡			♡	♡			♡		♡	♡		♡	
Long Jump				♡		♡	♡			♡	♡			
Triple Jump		♡						♡					♡	
Shot Put		♡			♡				♡			♡		
Discus			♡	♡		♡	♡		♡			♡		♡
Javelin	♡													♡

	STOCKHOLM 30 June		SILESIA 6 August		MONACO		LAUSANNE 26 August		BRUSSELS 2 September		ZURICH 7 - 8 September	
	М	w	М	w	М	w	М	w	М	W	М	w
100m	♡		♡			♡		♡		♡	♡	♡
200m		♡		♡	♡		♡		♡		♡	♡
400m			♡	♡		♡		♡		♡	♡	♡
800m	♡	♡		♡	♡				♡		♡	♡
1500m / Mile				♡		♡	♡			♡	♡	♡
3000m / 5000m	♡			♡	♡			♡	♡		♡	♡
3000mSC		♡				♡	♡			♡	♡	♡
100mH / 110mH		♡			♡		♡	♡		♡	♡	♡
400mH	♡	♡	♡			♡		♡	♡		♡	♡
High Jump		♡		♡	♡		♡			♡	♡	♡
Pole Vault	♡					♡		♡	♡		♡	♡
Long Jump		♡	♡		♡						♡	♡
Triple Jump			♡			♡		♡	♡		♡	♡
Shot Put		♡		♡			♡		♡		♡	♡
Discus	♡										♡	♡
Javelin	♡		♡	♡		♡	♡			♡	♡	♡